

#8

SCH#	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	PART #
01	Leg, 210 mm	Seno	101925
		Red	102104
		Ivory	102251
		B/B	101966
		Alm	102105
01A	Leg, 150mm	Seno	350074
		Red	350086
		Ivory	350117
		B/B	350075
		Alm	350079
02	Bottom plate	Seno	101926
		Red	102100
		Ivory	102347
		B/B	101968
		Alm	102101
03	Front Plate	Seno	151571
		Red	151730
		Ivory	102341
		B/B	151573
		Alm	151731
05	Hook for handle	Dark	120013
		Blond	125957
06	Back plate	Seno	101957
		Red	102092
		Ivory	102345
		B/B	101958
		Alm	102093
07	Side plate	Seno	101929
		Red	102090
		Ivory	102344
		B/B	101961
		Alm	102091
08	Top plate	Seno	101959
		Red	102088
		Ivory	102343
		B/B	101960
		Alm	102089
09	Door - basic	Seno	101931
		Red	102086
		Ivory	102342
		B/B	101954
		Alm	102087
11	Glass (Øx14)		125756
12	Draft regulator	Seno	100644
		Red	102106
		Ivory	102253
		B/B	101956
		Alm	102107

13	Door handle	Dark	101601
		Blond	125953
14	Wooden knob	Dark	124852
		Blond	125954
15	Air flow plate		125713
16	Ash lip	Seno	101932
		Red	102084
		Ivory	102340
		B/B	101969
		Alm	102085
17	Log retainer		101948
18	Bottom burn plate		101933
19	Side burn plate		101934
20	Back burn plate		101935
21	Top baffle plate		101941
23	Smoke outlet	Seno	101946
		Red	102102
		Ivory	151925
		B/B	101970
		Alm	102103
26	Smoke outlet cover	Seno	101962
		Red	102098
		Ivory	102248
		B/B	101963
		Alm	102099
27	Traverse bar		100229
28	Bottom heat shield		151622
29	Clip for glass		125942
32	Insulated washer		124853
33	Hinge pin		120002
33A	Hinge pin (new)		125960
34	Smoke outlet gasket		125779
40	M8 x 80 cheese head screw		9996
41	M8 x 40 cheese head screw		9993
42	M8 x 25 flat head screw		9946
43	M6 x 10 screw for glass clip		9910
44	M6 x 25 hex head screw		9905
45	M6 x 16 hex head screw		9903
46	M8 nut		9931
47	M8 washer		9976
48	.4 mm washer 18 x 18 x 6 (square)		9974
49	M6 x 20 hex head		9904
51	Screen - complete		151576
52	Clip for screen knob		122009
53	Bakelite knob for screen		124516
54	M6 x 12 hex head screw		9902